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FINANCIAL OVERVIEW OFFERING 
MEMORANDUM

PRICE $1,900,000 

TENANT Culver’s  (delivered vacant upon closing)

PRICE PSF $452.38

TOTAL GLA 4,196 SF

YEAR BUILT 2005

LOT SIZE 1.25AC 

PROPERTY TAXES $26,665

INSURANCE $11,600

LANDSCAPING/MAINTENANCE $4,000

PRICE: $1,900,000

OFFERING SUMMARY ANNUAL EXPENSES
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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

PROPERTY DETAILS
Address: 2709 Flower Mound Road, Flower Mound, Texas

Property Type: Restaurant

Year of Construction: 2005

Gross Leasable Area: 4,196 SF

Land Area: 1.25 AC

Parking: 48 spaces

Zoning: Commercial

FEATURES
 FF&E Included

 Freestanding drive-thru in heart of affluent Flower Mound neighborhood

 Perfect for owner operator

OFFERING 
MEMORANDUM

OVERVIEW
This well-located investment opportunity offers an attractive freestanding 
building located at the strongest retail intersection in the trade area. 

The building incorporates 4,196 square feet of retail space on 1.25 acres 
and incudes a drive-thru.

The building, designed for restaurant use, benefits from great access and 
visibility in the midst of a dense, affluent residential trade area.  Retail 
traffic draws at the intersection include Chick-fil-A, Chase, Chili’s, Walmart 
Market, McDonald’s, Walgreens and several others. 

Within a three-mile radius, the population totals more than 74,000 
residents with an annual household income of more than $149,000. 

The location also benefits from exposure to customer traffic throughout 
the day, thanks to a daytime population of 62,435.
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AERIAL
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DEMOGRAPHICS OFFERING 
MEMORANDUM

- 6 -2709 FLOWER MOUND ROAD, FLOWER MOUND, TEXAS

FLOWER MOUND RD 26,637 VPD LONG PRAIRIE RD 43,916 VPD



FLOWER MOUND OVERVIEW OFFERING 
MEMORANDUM
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Flower Mound is centrally located in North Texas near the Dallas-Fort Worth Metroplex, Flower Mound is 
a family-oriented community that prides itself on maintaining a small town atmosphere while embracing 
and fostering a dynamic economic development environment.

After experiencing unprecedented residential growth in the 1990’s, the Town now actively promotes a 
burgeoning commercial development scene centered around the Lakeside Business District, located on 
the North Shore of Lake Grapevine, and the Denton Creek District, located in the growing I-35 West 
corridor.

Providing quick and convenient access to the cities of Dallas and Fort Worth, DFW International Airport, 
and numerous recreational opportunities, Flower Mound has emerged as the best place in North Texas 
to live, work, and play.



FLOWER MOUND PSYCHOGRAPHICS
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2709 FLOWER MOUND ROAD, FLOWER MOUND, TEXAS

*Trade area defined as 3 mile radius

The trade area around 2709 
Flower Mound Road is generally 
dominated by young families 
with children.  The predominant 
life group segments within the 
trade area are mapped here.  
LifeMode groups are comprised 
of households that share 
common traits.  The groups are 
then further divided into 
segments that are similar in 
terms of household 
demographics.  Data is from 
ESRI’s Tapestry psychographic 
profiles (ESRI 2017).



LAKEFRONT DISTRICT 
PHSYCHOGRAPHIC PROFILES
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PROFESSIONAL PRIDE HOME IMPROVEMENT BOOMBURBSSOCCER MOMS UP & COMING FAMILIES

42.4%
MEDIAN AGE:

MEDIAN HH INCOME:

MEDIAN HOME VALUE:

HOME OWNERSHIP:

AVERAGE HH SIZE:

40.8 years

$138,100

$433,400

91.6%

3.13 

MEDIAN AGE:

MEDIAN HH INCOME:

MEDIAN HOME VALUE:

HOME OWNERSHIP:

AVERAGE HH SIZE:

37.0 years

$90,500

$257,400

84.9%

2.97 

MEDIAN AGE:

MEDIAN HH INCOME:

MEDIAN HOME VALUE:

HOME OWNERSHIP:

AVERAGE HH SIZE:

37.7 years

$72,100

$192,600

79.4%

2.88 

MEDIAN AGE:

MEDIAN HH INCOME:

MEDIAN HOME VALUE:

HOME OWNERSHIP:

AVERAGE HH SIZE:

34.0 years

$113,400

$350,000

84.0%

3.25 

MEDIAN AGE:

MEDIAN HH INCOME:

MEDIAN HOME VALUE:

HOME OWNERSHIP:

AVERAGE HH SIZE:

31.4 years

$72,000

$194,400

73.9%

3.12 

27.9% 10.4% 6.5% 4.4%

SOURCE: ESRI.COM/TAPESTRY



MARKET OVERVIEW
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PROJECT TEAM

Giovanni M. Scardino
Associate

gscardino@weitzmangroup.com
T 214.442.7502
M 847.612.8488

This real estate presentation has been prepared for information purposes only, and does not purport to contain all the information necessary to reach a  purchase 
decision for the property described herein (the “Property”). The information contained herein ( the “Information”) has been carefully compiled,  but not 
independently verified by the Seller or Weitzman, and there is no representation, warranty or guarantee whatsoever as to its completeness or  accuracy.

Any potential Purchaser shall rely entirely on its own information, judgment and inspection of the Property and its records, and neither the Seller nor  Weitzman 
assume any liability whatsoever for errors or omissions in the Information or any other data provided in connection with the Property. Each  potential Purchaser and 
any party related thereto agrees that neither Seller not Weitzman shall have any liability for any reason, whether for negligence or  gross negligence, from the use 
of the Information by any person in connection with the purchase of or any other investment in the Property by a Purchaser  or any other party related thereto.

Neither the Seller nor Weitzman has any liability whatsoever for any oral or written representations, warranties or agreements relating to the Property  except 
as expressly set forth by any such party in any contract of sale executed in connection with the Property.

This presentation is subject to changes by the Seller as to price or terms, to prior sale, to withdrawal of the Property from the market, and other events  beyond 
the control of the Seller and Weitzman.

Weitzman is the trade name of Weitzman Management Corporation, a regional realty corporation.

CONTACTS:
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Kevin Butkus  
Assistant Vice President

kbutkus@weitzmangroup.com
T 214.720.6683
M 214.502.8447

OFFERING 
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PRESENTED BY

WEITZMANGROUP.COM

3102 MAPLE AVENUE | SUITE 350 | DALLAS, TEXAS 75201

O:  214.954.0600 | F:  214953.0860

The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate 
information is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your 
intended purpose.
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